K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
Department of psychiatry
$0OR THE MONTH OF MARCH - 2023

of psychiatric disorder

SL | DATE DAY'S SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON
1 02/03/2023 Thursday Seminar— Medication induced movement Disorders Dr Bharat Dr.Poonam M
2 06/03/2023 Monday Topic Discussion- fmportd;i'gwntributors in . Dr. Rohith i
psychiatry Sharma
3 09/03/2023 Thursday  Seminar- Classification of psychiatric disorders Dr. Shahsikala ~ Dr. Krithishree
58
4 - 10/03/2023 Friday Case pres:enmtmn— schizophrenia " Dr Narendra  Dr. Rohith
5 Sharma
5 13/03/2023  Monday Topic Discussion -- pharmacological management of i Dr.Poonam M
: ocp
6 14/03/2023 Tuesday Journal club--- Six Month Buprenorphi ne --Naloxone Dr Bharat Dr. Krithishree
' treatment is Associated with neurocognitive 5.5
Function improvement in opioid Dependence
8  16/03/2023  Thursday  Seminar— Intelligence “DrNarendra  Dr. Annapoorna
3 17/03/2023 | Friday  Case presentation-~ ADS ~Complicated withdrawal  Dr.Supriya Dr . Rohith
 Sharma
10 20/03/2023 Monday Topic Discussion— - Psychopathological C?assiﬁéation  Dr. Krithishree g

5h

11 21/03/2023 Tuseday Journal - Journal cfub-fi'gf,’ of onset of substance use | Dr.Shahsikala = Dr.Krithishree
: in patients with dual diagnosis and its association S5
. with clinical characteristics risk behavior course and :
~ outcome-Aretrospective study
12 23/03/2023 I - Thursday  Seminar- Frontal lobe Or. Supriya . Dr. Annapoorna
13 24/03/2023 Friday Casepres'er;tationmSﬁbstanc'e : Dr Bharat “Dr.Rohith
! - Induced psychosis - Sharma
14 27/03/2023 | Monday | Topic Discussion--- Topic Discussion- Monitoring of g ~Dr.Poonam M
- physical and laboratory parameters of patients
~ receiving anti psychotics
5 35/03/2053  Tessdsy  Journal Journalclub - Journal club-Pharmacological Dr.Arushi  Dr.PoonamM |
approaches for treatment resistant depression  singh '
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